Protection Relays & Controls
© 2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Littelfuse.com/se-330au
Description
The SE-330AU is an advanced earth-fault and earthing-resistor
monitoring relay for low- and medium-voltage transformers and
generators. It monitors neutral current, neutral-to-earth voltage,
and neutral-to-earth resistance. It provides continuous

0=Normally Open
1=Normally Closed
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse:
  SE-330AU-22-01  SE-330AU-03-00  SE-330AU-21-01  SE-330AU-23-00  SE-330AU-02-01  SE-330AU-02-00  SE-
330AU-20-01  SE-330AU-03-01  SE-330AU-23-01  SE-330AU-21-00  SE-330AU-22-00  SE-330AU-01-00  SE-330AU-
00-01  SE-330AU-01-01  SE-330AU-20-00  SE-330AU-00-00  SE-330AU-04-00  SE-330AU-04-01  SE-330AU-05-00
SE-330AU-05-01  SE-330AU-06-00  SE-330AU-06-01  SE-330AU-07-00  SE-330AU-07-01  SE-330AU-08-00  SE-
330AU-08-01  SE-330AU-24-00  SE-330AU-24-01  SE-330AU-25-00  SE-330AU-25-01  SE-330AU-26-00  SE-330AU-
26-01  SE-330AU-27-00  SE-330AU-27-01  SE-330AU-28-00  SE-330AU-28-01